
Show #85786: Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

134. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1673 PF Chrome Rimz Caroline Fromm Jeffrey And Or Joy Stehney1.00

2 623 Born Lopin Cool Kaitlin Dierks Kaitlin Dierks2.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 978 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua C Briggs Joshua C Briggs4.00

5 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez5.00

135. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 979 Good Lookin In Blue Gabby Pennau Tate Briggs1.00

2 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles2.00

3 890 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale3.00

4 891 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis4.00

5 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack5.00

6 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins6.00

7 1066 Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwork7.00

8 622 Custom Spook Luca Fappani Rancho Oso Rio, LLC8.00

9 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw9.00

140. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1251 My Josette Trent J Searles Trent J Searles1.00

141. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 BRT Show Glow Alexandra Santos Allison Roy1.00

142. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson1.00

2 694 Careful Who U Invite Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel2.00

3 563 Invitation To Boot Alyssa R Luckhardt Alyssa R Luckhardt3.00

4 314 Sleepin In The Buff Lauren Graves Jumping Vines4.00

5 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

6 983 Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle6.00

7 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way7.00



Show #85787: Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

134. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1673 PF Chrome Rimz Caroline Fromm Jeffrey And Or Joy Stehney1.00

2 623 Born Lopin Cool Kaitlin Dierks Kaitlin Dierks2.00

3 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt3.00

4 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez4.00

5 978 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua C Briggs Joshua C Briggs5.00

135. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 979 Good Lookin In Blue Gabby Pennau Tate Briggs1.00

2 891 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis2.00

3 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles3.00

4 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins4.00

5 622 Custom Spook Luca Fappani Rancho Oso Rio, LLC5.00

6 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack6.00

7 890 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale7.00

8 1066 Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwork8.00

9 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw9.00

140. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1251 My Josette Trent J Searles Trent J Searles1.00

141. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 BRT Show Glow Alexandra Santos Allison Roy1.00

142. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 563 Invitation To Boot Alyssa R Luckhardt Alyssa R Luckhardt1.00

2 694 Careful Who U Invite Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel2.00

3 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way3.00

4 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen4.00

5 314 Sleepin In The Buff Lauren Graves Jumping Vines5.00

6 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson6.00

7 983 Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle7.00



Show #85788: Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

134. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1673 PF Chrome Rimz Caroline Fromm Jeffrey And Or Joy Stehney1.00

2 623 Born Lopin Cool Kaitlin Dierks Kaitlin Dierks2.00

3 164 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez3.00

4 72 Zips Classical Image Elizabeth Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt4.00

5 978 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua C Briggs Joshua C Briggs5.00

135. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 979 Good Lookin In Blue Gabby Pennau Tate Briggs1.00

2 891 Lazy Illusion Jordan Davis Jordan Davis2.00

3 1109 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor M Searles Taylor M Searles3.00

4 917 No Doubt Im Somethin Haylee R Riddle Erin Brack4.00

5 377 Ima Loping To A Tee Carly Jenkins Brian And Carly Jenkins5.00

6 622 Custom Spook Luca Fappani Rancho Oso Rio, LLC6.00

7 890 Promotional Asset Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale7.00

8 1160 PSU Obvious Emotion Alex Shaw Alex Shaw8.00

9 1066 Hot Time To Zip Jacqueline Potwora Adrianne Potwork9.00

140. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1251 My Josette Trent J Searles Trent J Searles1.00

141. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 BRT Show Glow Alexandra Santos Allison Roy1.00

142. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 563 Invitation To Boot Alyssa R Luckhardt Alyssa R Luckhardt1.00

2 694 Careful Who U Invite Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel2.00

3 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way3.00

4 314 Sleepin In The Buff Lauren Graves Jumping Vines4.00

5 1003 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen5.00

6 983 Range In Motion Cassandre Michelle Ehrle Cassandre Michelle Ehrle6.00

7 105 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Robert & Lily Richardson7.00


